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Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0769
0770
0771
0772
0773
0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781
0782
0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0792
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800

Title

Signed Floral Print

Decorative Lot

Collection Of Prints Of Kingston
Gardening Lot

Glass, Pewter Stein and More
Miscellaneous Art

China Lot

Ladies Lot

Collector Spoons
Miscellaneous Lot

Brass And Copper

Chinese Carved Pieces
Miscellaneous Kitchen Lot
Glassware Lot

Early Drop Front Desk
Miscellaneous Lot

Painted One Drawer Table

Red Ottoman And Caned Table
Decorative Baskets

Wall Sconces

Electric Hanging Wall Fireplace
Christmas Lot

Framed Print

Upholstered Armchair And Ottoman
Christmas Lot

Drop Leaf Table

Tiered Shelf

Early Desk

Christmas Lot

Christmas Lot

White Wicker

Wicker Shelving

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jun 20 8:45pm ET

Lot

0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0831
0832
0833

Title

Household Lot

Office Lot

Prints

Rocking Horse

Wood Doll Bunkbeds And Swing
Crafts Lot

Dressing Screen And Lamp
Tools

Wingback Chair

Prints

Prints

Prints

Frames And Prints
Silverplate And Copper
Prints

Kitchen Lot

Kerstead Prints

Table And Clock

Decorator Lot

Basket Lot

Childs Lot

Golf Bag And Clubs

Misc Golf Lot

Oval Parlour Table with Wicker Accent
Students Desk

Early Double Students Desk
3 Piece Oak Parlour Set
Signed Oil On Board
Decorative Lot

Carvings

Early Handcrafted Lazy Boy Chair
Dining Table



Lot

0834
0835

0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

Title

Rolling Handmade Storage Bench

Mastercraft Spin Saw With Rotary Cutter In
Case

Luggage And Lulu Lemon Bag

Ladies Right Handed Golf Clubs

Mastercraft Work Station

Tool Box

Craftsman Compound Mitre Saw

Black & Decker Workmate With/Router Table
Mastercraft 10" Deluxe Table Saw
Mastercraft 3-in-1 Workplace Support Stand
Miscellaneous Lot

Car Polisher In Case

Mastercraft Cordless Drill

Custom Craft Jig Saw And Ryobi Laser Level
Black & Decker 2 Speed Jig Saw In Case
Miscellaneous Lot

Miscellaneous Hand Tools

Crokinole And Checker Game

Garden Tools
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