Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Country Club Drive

Auction Opens: Wed, Jun 14 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0769	Signed Floral Print
0770	Decorative Lot
0771	Collection Of Prints Of Kingston
0772	Gardening Lot
0773	Glass, Pewter Stein and More
0774	Miscellaneous Art
0775	China Lot
0776	Ladies Lot
0777	Collector Spoons
0778	Miscellaneous Lot
0779	Brass And Copper
0780	Chinese Carved Pieces
0781	Miscellaneous Kitchen Lot
0782	Glassware Lot
0783	Early Drop Front Desk
0784	Miscellaneous Lot
0785	Painted One Drawer Table
0786	Red Ottoman And Caned Table
0787	Decorative Baskets
0788	Wall Sconces
0789	Electric Hanging Wall Fireplace
0790	Christmas Lot
0791	Framed Print
0792	Upholstered Armchair And Ottoman
0793	Christmas Lot
0794	Drop Leaf Table
0795	Tiered Shelf
0796	Early Desk
0797	Christmas Lot
0798	Christmas Lot
0799	White Wicker
0800	Wicker Shelving

Auction Closes: Tue, Jun 20 8:45pm ET

Lot	Title
0801	Household Lot
0802	Office Lot
0803	Prints
0804	Rocking Horse
0805	Wood Doll Bunkbeds And Swing
0806	Crafts Lot
0807	Dressing Screen And Lamp
0808	Tools
0809	Wingback Chair
0810	Prints
0811	Prints
0812	Prints
0813	Frames And Prints
0814	Silverplate And Copper
0815	Prints
0816	Kitchen Lot
0817	Keirstead Prints
0818	Table And Clock
0819	Decorator Lot
0820	Basket Lot
0821	Childs Lot
0822	Golf Bag And Clubs
0823	Misc Golf Lot
0824	Oval Parlour Table with Wicker Accent
0826	Students Desk
0827	Early Double Students Desk
0828	3 Piece Oak Parlour Set
0829	Signed Oil On Board
0830	Decorative Lot
0831	Carvings
0832	Early Handcrafted Lazy Boy Chair
0833	Dining Table

Lot Title

- 0834 Rolling Handmade Storage Bench
- 0835 Mastercraft Spin Saw With Rotary Cutter In Case
- 0836 Luggage And Lulu Lemon Bag
- 0837 Ladies Right Handed Golf Clubs
- 0838 Mastercraft Work Station
- 0839 Tool Box
- 0840 Craftsman Compound Mitre Saw
- 0841 Black & Decker Workmate With/Router Table
- 0842 Mastercraft 10" Deluxe Table Saw
- 0843 Mastercraft 3-in-1 Workplace Support Stand
- 0844 Miscellaneous Lot
- 0845 Car Polisher In Case
- 0846 Mastercraft Cordless Drill
- 0847 Custom Craft Jig Saw And Ryobi Laser Level
- 0848 Black & Decker 2 Speed Jig Saw In Case
- 0849 Miscellaneous Lot
- **0850** Miscellaneous Hand Tools
- 0851 Crokinole And Checker Game
- 0852 Garden Tools

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com